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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

22. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Hrbtno/Back Odprto
20.7.2014 - 9:35 Predtekmovanje
World Records 27.06 ZHAO Jing CHN Rome (ITA) 30.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 29.11 SCHOLLMAYER Ava Dordrecht (NED) 11.7.2014

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Kategorija A

1. PADAR Nadja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 36.59 404 B
2. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 36.72 400 B
3. ZWEIBROT Sara 02 SVV 37.03 390 B
4. POJE Neža 03 PK Inles Ribnica 39.39 324 R
5. EGGER Chiara 02 SVV 41.15 284
6. ŠEGA Liza 03 PK Inles Ribnica 41.46 278

Kategorija B

1. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 31.57 629 A
2. BRITOVŠEK Janja 00 PK Fužinar 32.52 576 A
3. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 33.76 514 B
4. TROHA Katja 00 PK Olimpija 34.33 489 B
5. BLOK Kristel 00 SVV 36.67 401 B
6. SEMANA Tal 00 Maccabi 39.75 315 R
7. BENKO Klara 01 PK Terme 42.71 254

Kategorija C

1. GESTRI Giulia 99 Futura 33.04 549 A
2. BLOK Rachel 99 SVV 33.11 545 A
3. RIBNIKAR Ana 98 PK Zvezda 41.64 274

Odprto

1. PANZIERA Margherita 95 Veneto 30.26 715 A
2. AMIT Ivry 89 Israel 31.29 646 A
3. JAMŠEK Janja 01 PK Fužinar 31.57 629 A
4. BRITOVŠEK Janja 00 PK Fužinar 32.52 576 A
5. DONATO Agnese 96 Futura 32.94 554 A
6. GESTRI Giulia 99 Futura 33.04 549 A
7. BLOK Rachel 99 SVV 33.11 545 A
8. ODER Tjaša 94 PK Fužinar 33.39 532 A
9. FRIGO Andrea 97 Veneto 33.72 516 B

10. GOLJA Gaja 01 PK Olimpija 33.76 514 B
11. TROHA Katja 00 PK Olimpija 34.33 489 B
12. PADAR Nadja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 36.59 404 B
13. BLOK Kristel 00 SVV 36.67 401 B
14. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 36.72 400 B
15. ZWEIBROT Sara 02 SVV 37.03 390 B
16. PIRKER Antonia 97 SVV 37.75 368 B
17. POJE Neža 03 PK Inles Ribnica 39.39 324 R
18. SEMANA Tal 00 Maccabi 39.75 315 R
19. EGGER Chiara 02 SVV 41.15 284
20. ŠEGA Liza 03 PK Inles Ribnica 41.46 278
21. RIBNIKAR Ana 98 PK Zvezda 41.64 274
22. BENKO Klara 01 PK Terme 42.71 254
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